17. OLMA-Schwinget, 19. Oktober 2003 in St. Gallen Statistische Tabelle

1 Burkhalter Stefan 58.75| 4 c Sporri Markus 56.75
1 Birki Christian + 9.75 1 Zurfluh Philipp - 9.00
2 F6hn Adrian + 10.00 2 Knechtle Martin + 10.00
3 Plump Erwin + 10.00 3 Schmid Reto - 8.75
4 Zindel Thomas - 9.00 4 Mittelholzer Roland + 10.00
5 Glaus Martin + 10.00 5 Hangartner Marcel + 10.00
6 Rettich Toni + 10.00 6 Zindel Thomas - 9.00
2 Bisser Andi 57.25| 5 a Rettich Toni 56.50
1 Seematter Daniel - 9.00 1 Zindel Thomas - 9.00
2 Cropt Harald + 9.75 2 Krahenbuhl Roland + 10.00
3 Rogivue Stephane + 9.75 3 Miiller Markus + 10.00
4 Mabhrer Jirg + 9.75 4 Fohn Adrian - 9.00
5 Attenhofer Reto - 9.00 5 Eisenhut Bruno + 9.75
6 Wurmli Michael + 10.00 6 Burkhalter Stefan 0 8.75
3 a Mualler Markus 57.00| s5b Hedinger Ruedi 56.50
1 Mahrer Jirg + 10.00 1 Rogivue Stephane + 9.75
2 Gubeli Adrian + 9.75 2 Holdener Remo + 9.75
3 Rettich Toni 0 8.50 3 Zindel Thomas 0 8.50
4 Krahenbuhl Roland + 10.00 4 Stadler Peter + 9.75
5 Schenk Roger - 8.75 5 Roth Ueli + 9.75
6 Vogel Reto + 10.00 6 Attenhofer Reto - 9.00
3 b Roth Jakob 57.00| 5 c Attenhofer Reto 56.50
1 Zaugg Thomas - 9.00 1 Holdener Remo 0 8.75
2 Mock Reto + 9.75 2 Wild Bernhard + 9.75
3 Meli Karl - 8.75 3 Birki Christian + 10.00
4 Manser Bruno + 10.00 4 Glbeli Adrian + 10.00
5 Schmid Reto + 9.75 5 Busser Andi - 9.00
6 Gisler Bruno + 9.75 6 Hedinger Ruedi - 9.00
4 a Glaus Martin 56.75 6 a Birki Christian 56.25
1 Studinger Matthias + 9.75 1 Burkhalter Stefan 0 8.50
2 Zaugg Thomas - 8.75 2 Mittelholzer Roland + 9.75
3 Héfliger Thomas + 9.75 3 Attenhofer Reto 0 8.50
4 Warmli Michael + 10.00 4 Oertig Josef + 9.75
5 Burkhalter Stefan 0 8.75 5 Schmucki Othmar + 10.00
6 Trummer Hans + 9.75 6 Gahwiler Walter + 9.75
4 b Eisenhut Bruno 56.75| 6 b Beglinger Fridolin 56.25
1 Bourdilloud André + 9.75 1 Cropt Harald - 8.75
2 Schmid Reto - 9.00 2 Glaus Hans + 10.00
3 Salvisberg Peter + 9.75 3 Zaugg Thomas - 8.75
4 Trummer Hans + 9.75 4 Jann lvan + 10.00
5 Rettich Toni 0 8.75 5 Foéhn Adrian - 9.00
6 Gubeli Adrian + 9.75 6 Eugster Ruedi + 9.75
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6 ¢ Zindel Thomas 56.25| 8 c Abderhalden Urs 55.75
1 Rettich Toni - 8.75 1 Kréhenbiihl Roland (o] 8.50
2 Hangartner Marcel + 10.00 2 Gysel Patrick + 10.00
3 Hedinger Ruedi + 9.75 3 Mahrer Jirg 0 8.50
4 Burkhalter Stefan - 9.00 4 Salvisberg Peter + 9.75
5 Holdener Reto + 9.75 5 Rogivue Stephane - 9.00
6 Sporri Markus - 9.00 6 Schmid Reto + 10.00
7 a Roth Ueli 56.00| s8d Schenk Roger 55.75
1 Bosch Markus - 8.75 1 Meli Karl - 8.75
2 Hafliger Thomas + 9.75 2 Wurmli Michael - 8.75
3 Rohner Bruno - 9.00 3 Schmid Andri + 10.00
4 Janz Pascal + 10.00 4 Vogel Reto + 9.75
5 Hedinger Ruedi 0 8.50 5 Miiller Markus - 8.75
6 Zurfluh Philipp + 10.00 6 Bihler David + 9.75
7 b Bichler Remo 56.00| 8 e MeliKarl 55.75
1 Clopath Beat - 9.00 1 Schenk Roger - 8.75
2 Vogel Reto - 8.75 2 Eugster Ruedi + 9.75
3 Blgler Lukas + 9.75 3 Roth Jakob - 8.75
4 Rogivue Stephane 0 8.50 4 Fuster Reto + 9.75
5 Ramsauer Philipp + 10.00 5 Mosli Jonny + 10.00
6 Fohn Adrian + 10.00 6 Holdener Remo - 8.75
7 ¢ Gisler Bruno 56.00| s f Holdener Reto 55.75
1 F6hn Adrian 0 8.75 1 Plump Erwin 0 8.50
2 Rhyner Michael + 9.75 2 Bugler Lukas + 9.75
3 Sonnay Martial + 9.75 3 Bourdilloud André + 10.00
4 Hangartner Marcel - 9.00 4 Halbheer Urs + 9.75
5 Mahrer Jirg + 10.00 5 Zindel Thomas 0 8.75
6 Roth Jakob (o] 8.75 6 Mock Walter - 9.00
8 a Holdener Remo 55.75| 8 g Wiurmli Michael 55.75
1 Attenhofer Reto + 9.75 1 Fuster Reto + 9.75
2 Hedinger Ruedi 0 8.50 2 Schenk Roger - 8.75
3 Mbsli Jonny + 10.00 3 Bihler David + 9.75
4 Mock Walter - 8.75 4 Glaus Martin (o] 8.75
5 Féassler Andreas + 10.00 5 Mock Reto + 10.00
6 Meli Karl - 8.75 6 Busser Andi (o] 8.75
8 b Rogivue Stephane 55.75| 8 h Mabhrer Jiirg 55.75
1 Hedinger Ruedi 0 8.50 1 Muller Markus 0 8.75
2 Halbheer Urs + 10.00 2 Trummer Hans + 9.75
3 Busser Andi (o] 8.50 3 Abderhalden Urs + 10.00
4 Buchler Remo + 9.75 4 Busser Andi (o] 8.75
5 Abderhalden Urs - 9.00 5 Gisler Bruno (o] 8.75
6 Glaus Hans + 10.00 6 Hangartner Marcel + 9.75
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9 a Jann lvan 55.50 | 10 ¢ Trummer Hans 55.25

1 Nigg Lukas - 9.00 1 Schmid Andri + 9.75

2 Schmid Andri 0 8.50 2 Mahrer Jirg 0 8.50

3 Schlapfer Michael + 9.75 3 Boss Simon + 10.00

4 Beglinger Fridolin 0 8.50 4 Eisenhut Bruno 0 8.50

5 Cropt Harald + 9.75 5 Wild Bernhard + 9.75

6 Mock Reto + 10.00 6 Glaus Martin 0 8.75
9 b Rohner Bruno 55.50 | 10d Janz Pascal 55.25

1 Durrer Peter - 8.75 1 Tobler Thomas 0 8.75

2 Gahler Werner + 9.75 2 Boss Simon + 9.75

3 Roth Ueli - 8.75 3 Glbeli Adrian 0 8.50

4 Cropt Harald - 8.75 4 Roth Ueli 0 8.50

5 Seematter Daniel + 9.75 5 Mittelholzer Roland + 9.75

6 Schmucki Othmar + 9.75 6 Bartschi Ueli + 10.00
9 ¢ Mock Walter 55.50 | 10 e F&ssler Andreas 55.25

1 Gubeli Adrian 0 8.50 1 Knechtle Martin - 8.75

2 Beglinger Florian + 9.75 2 Ramsauer Philipp - 8.75

3 Gahler Werner + 9.75 3 Oertig Adrian + 9.75

4 Holdener Remo - 8.75 4 Rhyner Michael + 9.75

5 Halbheer Urs + 9.75 5 Holdener Remo 0 8.50

6 Holdener Reto - 9.00 6 Schmid Andri + 9.75
9d Vogel Reto 55.50 | 10f Eugster Ruedi 55.25

1 Sonnay Martial - 9.00 1 Schlépfer Michael + 9.75

2 Biichler Remo - 9.00 2 Meli Karl 0 8.75

3 Tobler Thomas + 10.00 3 Seematter Daniel + 9.75

4 Schenk Roger 0 8.75 4 Schmid Reto 0 8.50

5 Bartschi Ueli + 10.00 5 Rhyner Michael + 9.75

6 Muller Markus 0 8.75 6 Beglinger Fridolin 0 8.75
10 a Krahenbihl Roland 55.25| 11 a Halbheer Urs 55.00

1 Abderhalden Urs + 9.75 1 Stéadler Peter + 9.75

2 Rettich Toni 0 8.50 2 Rogivue Stephane 0 8.50

3 Rhyner Michael + 10.00 3 Bohl Daniel + 10.00

4 Miiller Markus 0 8.50 4 Holdener Reto 0 8.50

5 Buhler David 0 8.50 5 Mock Walter 0 8.50

6 Maosli Jonny + 10.00 6 Tobler Thomas + 9.75
10 b Gubeli Adrian 55.25| 11 b Fuster Reto 55.00

1 Mock Walter + 10.00 1 Wurmli Michael 0 8.50

2 Muller Markus 0 8.50 2 Tobler Thomas + 9.75

3 Janz Pascal + 10.00 3 Mittelholzer Roland + 9.75

4 Attenhofer Reto 0 8.50 4 Meli Karl 0 8.50

5 Schmid Andri + 9.75 5 Stadler Peter - 8.75

6 Eisenhut Bruno 0 8.50 6 Bourdilloud André + 9.75
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11 ¢ Seematter Daniel

Busser Andi
Oertig Adrian
Eugster Ruedi
Bernold Beat
Rohner Bruno
Stadler Peter

O~ WDN PP

11 d Schmid Reto

Schmucki Othmar
Eisenhut Bruno
Sporri Markus
Eugster Ruedi
Roth Jakob
Abderhalden Urs

D O~ WDN PP

11 e F6hn Adrian

11 f

Gisler Bruno
Burkhalter Stefan
Bosch Markus
Rettich Toni
Beglinger Fridolin
Buchler Remo

D OB~ WDN PP

Zaugg Thomas
Roth Jakob

Glaus Martin
Beglinger Fridolin
Knechtle Martin
Oertig Adrian

Durrer Peter

> 0~ WDN PP

11 g Zurfluh Philipp

Sporri Markus
Peng Mike
Gahwiler Walter
Wild Bernhard
Bosch Markus
Roth Ueli

D O~ WDN PP

12 a Hangartner Marcel

1 Gwerder Marco
2 Zindel Thomas
3 Gysel Patrick
4 Gisler Bruno

5 Sporri Markus
6 Mahrer Jirg

+ 0 + o0 '

+

o o + !

+ 0 +

+ O + o

o O

9.00
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.75
10.00

10.00
9.00
8.75

10.00
8.50
8.75

10.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.00
8.75

9.00
8.75
8.75
9.75
8.75
10.00

9.00
9.75
8.75
9.00
10.00
8.50

10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
8.75
8.50

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

54.75

12 b
1
2
3
4
5
6
12 C
1
2
3
4
5
6
13 a
1
2
3
4
5
6
13 b
1
2
3
4
5
6
13 C
1
2
3
4
5
6
13d

1
2
3
4
5
6

Oertig Adrian
Peng Mike
Seematter Daniel
Fassler Andreas
Diem Oliver
Zaugg Thomas
Salvisberg Peter

Géhwiler Walter
Hafliger Thomas

Figi Markus

Zurfluh Philipp

Mock Reto

Studinger Matthias
Burki Christian

Bosch Markus
Roth Ueli

Diem Oliver

Fohn Adrian
Gahler Werner
Zurfluh Philipp
Oertig Josef

Bohl Daniel
Ramsauer Philipp
Bourdilloud André
Halbheer Urs
Nigg Lukas
Sonnay Martial
Cropt Harald

Sonnay Martial
Vogel Reto

Clopath Beat

Gisler Bruno
Schmucki Othmar
Bohl Daniel

Wild Bernhard

Oertig Josef
Mock Reto

Mdosli Jonny
Gwerder Andreas
Burki Christian
Salvisberg Peter
Bosch Markus

(c) 2001 - 2003 http://www.schwingfeste.ch/ (alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Statistische Tabelle

1 + O !

+

+

o + O

! + O + OO o + O +

+ O O +

+ O + O

9.00
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.75

9.00
9.75
8.75
8.75
10.00
8.50

8.75
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.75

8.75
8.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00

8.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75
9.00

8.75
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.75
8.75

54.75

54.75

54.50

54.50

54.50

54.50
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13 e Schmucki Othmar 54.50| 15 a Gysel Patrick 54.00
1 Schmid Reto (o] 8.75 1 Bernold Beat + 10.00
2 Manser Bruno - 8.75 2 Abderhalden Urs (o] 8.50
3 Nigg Lukas + 10.00 3 Hangartner Marcel 0 8.50
4 Sonnay Martial + 9.75 4 Bartschi Ueli 0 8.50
5 Burki Christian (o] 8.50 5 Bourdilloud André (o] 8.50
6 Rohner Bruno (o] 8.75 6 Gwerder Andreas + 10.00
13 f Wild Bernhard 54.50| 15 b Stadler Peter 54.00
1 Mésli Jonny + 9.75 1 Halbheer Urs 0 8.50
2 Attenhofer Reto (o] 8.50 2 Gwerder Marco + 9.75
3 Durrer Peter + 9.75 3 Studinger Matthias + 10.00
4 Zurfluh Philipp - 9.00 4 Hedinger Ruedi 0 8.50
5 Trummer Hans (0] 8.50 5 Fuster Reto - 8.75
6 Sonnay Martial - 9.00 6 Seematter Daniel 0 8.50
13 g Hafliger Thomas 54.50| 15 ¢ Mock Reto 54.00
1 Gahwiler Walter - 9.00 1 Oertig Josef - 8.75
2 Roth Ueli (o] 8.50 2 Roth Jakob (o] 8.50
3 Glaus Martin (o] 8.50 3 Diem Oliver + 10.00
4 Tobler Thomas + 9.75 4 Géhwiler Walter + 9.75
5 Durrer Peter - 9.00 5 Wirmli Michael (o] 8.50
6 Manser Bruno + 9.75 6 Jann Ivan (0] 8.50
14 a Buhler David 54.25| 15 d Bartschi Ueli 54.00
1 Boss Simon 0 8.50 1 Salvisberg Peter 0 8.50
2 Gwerder Andreas + 10.00 2 Schlépfer Michael + 10.00
3 Wirmli Michael 0 8.75 3 Cropt Harald 0 8.50
4 Mosli Jonny 0 8.50 4 Gysel Patrick + 9.75
5 Krahenbuhl Roland + 10.00 5 Vogel Reto 0 8.50
6 Schenk Roger 0 8.50 6 Janz Pascal 0 8.75
14 b Rhyner Michael 54.25| 15 e Glaus Hans 54.00
1 Bugler Lukas + 9.75 1 Manser Bruno - 8.75
2 Gisler Bruno 0 8.50 2 Beglinger Fridolin 0 8.50
3 Krahenbuhl Roland 0 8.75 3 Peng Mike - 8.75
4 Fassler Andreas 0 8.75 4 Figi Markus + 9.75
5 Eugster Ruedi 0 8.50 5 Boss Simon + 9.75
6 Boss Simon + 10.00 6 Rogivue Stephane 0 8.50
14 ¢ Mosli Jonny 54.25| 15f Ramsauer Philipp 54.00
1 Wild Bernhard (o] 8.75 1 Bohl Daniel - 8.75
2 Oertig Josef + 10.00 2 Fassler Andreas - 8.75
3 Holdener Remo 0 8.50 3 Clopath Beat - 9.00
4 Buhler David + 9.75 4 Bourdilloud André + 9.75
5 Meli Karl (o] 8.50 5 Buchler Remo (o] 8.75
6 Kréhenbihl Roland (o] 8.75 6 Gahler Werner - 9.00
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17. OLMA-Schwinget, 19. Oktober 2003 in St. Gallen

16 a Tobler Thomas

1 Janz Pascal

2 Fuster Reto

3 Vogel Reto

4 Héafliger Thomas
5 Gwerder Andreas
6 Halbheer Urs

16 b Schmid Andri

Trummer Hans
Jann lvan
Schenk Roger
Boss Simon
Giubeli Adrian
Fassler Andreas

0~ WDN PP

16 ¢ Bourdilloud André

Eisenhut Bruno
Bohl Daniel
Holdener Reto
Ramsauer Philipp
Gysel Patrick
Fuster Reto

> 0B~ WDN PP

16 d Durrer Peter

Rohner Bruno
Salvisberg Peter
Wild Bernhard
Clopath Beat
Hafliger Thomas
Zaugg Thomas

> O~ WDN PP

16 € Gahler Werner

16 f

Gwerder Andreas
Rohner Bruno
Mock Walter
Bosch Markus
Manser Bruno

D O~ WDN PP

Ramsauer Philipp

Mittelholzer Roland
1 Beglinger Florian
2 Biirki Christian
3 Fuster Reto
4 Sporri Markus
5 Janz Pascal
6 Studinger Matthias

o o + 0 + 0O o + O OO0 +

o + OO0 + 0O

o O O O +

9.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50

8.75
9.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50

8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50

8.75
9.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
8.50

9.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
9.00

53.75

53.75

53.75

53.75

53.75

53.75

17

18

Manser Bruno
1 Glaus Hans
2 Schmucki Othmar
3 Gwerder Marco
4 Roth Jakob
5 Gahler Werner
6 Hafliger Thomas

Studinger Matthias
Glaus Martin

Plump Erwin

Stadler Peter

Gwerder Marco

Gahwiler Walter
Mittelholzer Roland

> 0~ WDN PP

19 a Cropt Harald

1 Beglinger Fridolin
2 Busser Andi
3 Bartschi Ueli
4 Rohner Bruno
5 Jann lvan

6 Bohl Daniel

19 b Salvisberg Peter

20

21

1 Béartschi Ueli

2 Durrer Peter

3 Eisenhut Bruno
4 Abderhalden Urs
5 Oertig Josef

6 Oertig Adrian

Gwerder Andreas
1 Gahler Werner
2 Bihler David
3 Oertig Josef
4 Schlapfer Michael
5 Tobler Thomas
6 Gysel Patrick

Boss Simon
1 Bihler David
2 Janz Pascal
3 Trummer Hans
4 Schmid Andri
5 Glaus Hans
6 Rhyner Michael
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' 0O + 00O

+ O

O O O O o

o o + 0 0o

O OO0 oo +

8.75
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.00
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.00

8.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75

9.75
9.00
8.50
8.50
8.75
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
9.75
8.75
8.50

9.75
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

53.50

53.25

53.00

53.00

52.50

52.25
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22 a Nigg Lukas 35.00
1 Jann Ivan - 9.00
2 Bernold Beat - 9.00
3 Schmucki Othmar 0 8.50
4 Bohl Daniel 0 8.50
22 b Clopath Beat 35.00| 27 Plump Erwin 28.25
1 Biichler Remo - 9.00 1 Holdener Reto + 9.75
2 Sonnay Martial 0 8.50 2 Studinger Matthias + 9.75
3 Ramsauer Philipp - 9.00 3 Burkhalter Stefan 0 8.75
4 Durrer Peter (0} 8.50
28 Peng Mike 26.25
23 a Knechtle Martin 34.75 1 Oertig Adrian - 9.00
1 Fassler Andreas - 8.75 2 Zurfluh Philipp 0 8.50
2 Sporri Markus 0 8.50 3 Glaus Hans - 8.75
3 Beglinger Florian - 9.00
4 Zaugg Thomas 0 8.50
23 b Bernold Beat 34.75
1 Gysel Patrick 0 8.50
2 Nigg Lukas - 9.00
3 Figi Markus - 8.75
4 Seematter Daniel 0 8.50
23 ¢ Beglinger Florian 34.75
1 Mittelholzer Roland 0 8.50
2 Mock Walter 0 8.50
3 Knechtle Martin - 8.75
4 Bugler Lukas - 9.00
24 a Figi Markus 34.50
1 Diem Oliver - 8.75
2 Gahwiler Walter 0 8.50
3 Bernold Beat - 8.75
4 Glaus Hans 0 8.50
24 b Bugler Lukas 34.50
1 Rhyner Michael 0 8.50
2 Holdener Reto 0 8.50
3 Bichler Remo 0 8.50
4 Beglinger Florian - 9.00
25 a Diem Oliver 34.25
1 Figi Markus - 8.75
2 Bosch Markus 0 8.50
3 Mock Reto 0 8.50
4 Oertig Adrian 0 8.50
25 b Gwerder Marco 34.25
1 Hangartner Marcel 0 8.50
2 Stéadler Peter 0 8.50
3 Manser Bruno (0} 8.50
4 Studinger Matthias 0 8.75
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26 Schlépfer Michael
1 Eugster Ruedi
2 Bartschi Ueli
3 Jann lvan
4 Gwerder Andreas
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8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

34.00
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